infento

=i ,7-!'

Sl e A i o s e
0 P el s L L ey wr oy " L
3 i e ety AP T -

Volt Kit

PA RTS I_ | ST Version: July 2025



Volt Kit

VOL-01 | BOX 1B

Connectors Profiles Axles
‘ 10x Angle joint ‘ 8x T-joint \
0 5x Knurled disc ‘ 2x Axle plate
Ix  Profile 60 Ix Axlel25
' 12x Square spacer Ix  Profile 80 Ix Axle180

3x Profile 120
2x Profile 160

° 2x Profile 200
Steerlng Gear

2x Profile 240
‘ 2x Handlebar ‘

2x Profile 320

Ix Handlebar
extension



Volt Kit VOL-02 | BOX 2B

Connectors Protection

‘ 3x Base plate side . 4x U-joint cap 0 4x Endcap

' 5x Base plate end . 5x Axle clamp
G 2x U-joint

Steering Gear

Wheels F 2x  Angle limiter
\ 2x 4inch wheel ° 2x Top plate
house spinning
@ o Fasteners
locked

Accessories =0

Ix Base plate side (x16)

Ix Base plate end (x12)
” Ix Name logo v Ix Winglogo




Volt Kit

Wheels

0 -

4 inch wheel

Braking Gear

Ix Brake cable 60 Ix
cm
Ix Brake cable 100
cm
Tools
-_ Ix Gauge ‘i

Brake cable 160
cm

Allen key set

VOL-03 | BOX 3B

Fasteners

Ix
Ix
Ix
Ix

Bag base-01
Bag base-02
Bag base-03
Bag base-04

With Xmas promotion:

ﬂ 2x LED wheels



Volt Kit VOL-04 | BOX 4B

Connhectors Fasteners

‘ 13x L-joint ‘ 2x  Axle plate ]

Ix VOLOS

Wheels

‘ Ix  Wheellock ring

Sit and Stand

=SS 2y Board base Sss 2x Boad

extension

Steering Gear

‘ 2x  Handlebar & « Hondiebar

extension



Volt Kit VOL-05 | BOX 10 inch Wheel + Brake

Wheels

o Ix 8inchrim + * Ix  Wheel hub

solid tire free spinning

Breaking Gear

'* Ix  Brake caliper O Ix  Disc protection
ring
‘ Ix Brake caliper O
s holder

Ix Brake disc

Ix Spacer
protection ring



Volt Kit BOX 10 inch Wheel

Wheels

O Ix 8inchrim + solid tire




Volt Kit VOL-EPULSE 2.5 AH

ePulse

%‘lx Hub motor AW Battery
-&lx Throttle/brake b’ Ix Docking

cable station
\Q Ix Key /lx Charger
' 4x Cable spool Ix USB cable

— Ix Velcro strip

Bolts

- 4x Bolt M8x12
countersunk
(black)

Nuts

- 4x Twist Nut



Volt Kit ASSORTMENT BOX

.

intento



Volt Kit

Fasteners bags overview

Bolts & Nuts

SOIOA

M6x12

M6x20

M6x30

M6x35

M6x50 nylock

M6x55 dome nylock (black)
M8x12 countersunk (black)
M8x16 dome

M8x20

M8x25

M8x25 countersunk (black)
M8x30

M8x30 nylock

M8x35

M8x35 adjusting bolt
M8x40

M8x40 countersunk (black)
M8x45

M8x40 nylock

M8x50

M8x50 nylock

M8x55

M8x55 adjusting bolt
M8x60

M8x65

M8x70

M6 locknut

M8 locknut

Nut M8

M6 square nut

Twist nut

Slide nut

10

16

10

10
13

12

12

19

Washers

FASTENERS

SOIoA

Washer M8-16
Washer M8-24

Spacers

Spacer 2mm
Spacer bmm
Spacer 10mm

Spacer 20mm

Breaking Gear

Cable clip
Compressions spring
Brake cable bolt
Brake cable clamp

Spacer 8-13x18

Protection

Axle cap
Bearing plug

Protection cap

Connectors

Wedge
T-plate

Sliding Spacer 8-13.1x41.8

ePulse electric motor

‘ O-ring

Accessories

‘ Brass valve adapter




